
CJPAC Behavioral Health Services Sub-Committee Members 
 

Name Organization Phone E-mail 

Michael Aiello CSSD 860-721-2185 Michael.Aiello@jud.ct.gov 

Brian Austin Chief State’s Attorney 860-258-5913 Brian.Austin@po.state.ct.us 

Dan Bannish DOC 860-692-7651 Dan.Bannish@po.state.ct.us 

Martha Brown UConn Health Center 860-814-4808 Martha.Brown@po.state.ct.us 

Linda DeConti OPM 860-418-6248 Linda.Deconti@ct.gov  

Judith Dowd OPM 860-418-6259 Judy.Dowd@ct.gov 

Sara Frankel NAMI – CT 860-882-0236 X27 SaraF@namict.org 

Daniela Giordano NAMI – CT 860-882-0236 publicpolicy@namict.org 

Sarah Kolb OPM 860-418-6443 Sarah.Kolb@ct.gov 

Ellen LaChance PSRB 860-566-1441 Ellen.Lachance@po.state.ct.us 

Mike Lawlor OPM 860-418-6394 Mike.Lawlor@ct.gov 

Erin Leavitt-Smith DMHAS 860-262-5879 Erin.Leavitt-Smith@po.state.ct.us  

Ed Mattison SCBHN 203-498-4160 Edward.Mattison@scbhn.org 

Loel Meckel DMHAS 860-262-6735 Loel.Meckel@po.state.ct.us  

Mark Meola DMHAS 860-262-6975 Mark.Meola@po.state.ct.us 

Michael Norko DMHAS 860-262-6733 
860-418-6807 

Michael.Norko@po.state.ct.us 

Colette Orszulak DMHAS 860-262-6296 Colette.Orszulak@po.state.ct.us 

Louise Pyers NAMI 860-882-0236x24 CriminalJustice@namict.org  

Monte Radler Public Defenders Office 860-262-5915 Monte.Radler@jud.ct.gov  

David Rentler Board of Pardons and Paroles 203-805-6445 David.Rentler@po.state.ct.us 

Alicia Woodsby Partnership for Strong Communities 860-244-0066 alicia@pschousing.org 

Sally Zanger CLRP 860-262-5787 SZanger@clrp.org 
 


